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Parts C11 (when rotating, it pulls the tracks) is the last to
be glued. Fix it in the proper position until the glue is dried.
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øòûðüêè íàãðåòûì ïðåäìåòîì.

To connect the tracks deforming the pins by hot object.
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êîòîðûå îáîçíà÷åíû â èíñòðóêöèè ñîîò-
âåòñòâóþùèìè öèôðàìè.
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Parts C11 (when rotating, it pulls the tracks) is the last to
be glued. Fix it in the proper position until the glue is dried.
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To connect the tracks deforming the pins by hot object.
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êîòîðûå îáîçíà÷åíû â èíñòðóêöèè ñîîò-
âåòñòâóþùèìè öèôðàìè.

8

  33   BLACK
  53   GUNMETAL
  60   SCARLETT
110   NATURAL WOOD
159   KHAKI DRAB
  26   KHAKI
186   BROWN
116   DARK GREEN
117   US LIGHT GREEN
100   RED BROWN
  63   SAND
120   LIGHT GREEN

Ç Â Å Ç Ä À                        M O D E L M A S T E R

II

HH

AA

JJ
KK

HH

LL

II

3

5

7
6

2

1

4

89

ЗВЕЗДА HUMBROL

ОКРАСКА И МАРКИРОВКА
PAINTING AND MARKING ÈÑÏÎËÜÇÎÂÀÍÈÅ ÑÄÂÈÆÍÛÕ ÊÀÐÒÈÍÎÊ 

(ÄÅÊÀËÅÉ) 

 

ÐÎ ÑÑÈ É ÑÊÀß  ÁÎ ÅÂÀß  Ì ÀØ È Í À ÄÅÑÀÍ ÒÀ

R US S IAN AIR B OR NE  F IG HT ING  V E HIC LE  B MD-2
MADE IN RUSSIA ÑÄÅËÀÍÎ Â ÐÎÑÑÈÈ      ÌÀÑØÒÀÁ    SCALE 

1

À12.

-

РОССИЙСКАЯ БОЕВАЯ МАШИНА ДЕСАНТА 
БМД-2

RUSSIAN AIRBORNE FIGHTING VEHICLE BMD-2 



DX22

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1 F
2 2 9

87

11463

5

C X2

1 1 7 8 6

10 9 11

12 12 12 12 12 5

2 4

A

4

12 5

9 8 17 24

28 27

33

34

15

30
1816

20

21

1

3219

31 37

26

25

3

2

14

7

6

29

11

1022

23

13

35

E

32

15

13

5 2

22
20

16

8

19

25 26

11

24

4
10

1

9

18

3

21

23

B

6

12

14

7

17

17

78 9

65

3 4

11 10

2 3

1

1

A2

x 10

4

3
2

x 2

2

3

2
2

2

2

x 2

D2
C5

C8

C7

C4 C6

A1 A3

A16A5

C9

C9

C10

C12

D1

C2

C2

C10

AA

AA

СБОРКА / ASSEMBLING

Êóñà÷êè áîêîðåçû
 Side-cutting pliers

 
Íîæ öàíãîâûé

Collet knife

 
Ïèíöåò ïðÿìîé

Straight tweezers

4

6

8

5

7

5

7
7

6

x 2
A13

A34

A32

A33

F4

A14

A4

A27

F9 A21

A21

D9
A28A29

A19

A21 A21F9

F8 F7F6F7F5

F5

5

10

11

9

4

8

9

A18
A18

A23/A22

D10

D11

A37

B23

B22B25
D11

A15

A26

A9

A7

A8

A6

A25

D10

A12
A11

B24

F1

A30

A20/A35

BB

BB

CC

CC

141730, 

6

12

16

14

11

13

15

A17
A17

A15

D10

A31

F2
F2

F2
F2

A24 A15

B10

B12

B11

B3

D8

D7

D4

D5

D6

D3

B4

B5

B18

B26

B13

B15

B14

B1

F3

B2

BB

DD

EE

EE

7

17

20

19

Parts C11 (when rotating, it pulls the tracks) is the last to
be glued. Fix it in the proper position until the glue is dried.
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To connect the tracks deforming the pins by hot object.
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êîòîðûå îáîçíà÷åíû â èíñòðóêöèè ñîîò-
âåòñòâóþùèìè öèôðàìè.
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